>B< Press Gas Technical Brochure
12 to 54mm
Contents
1. General  ..............................................................................................................................................................................1-2
  1.1 Quality and certifications
  1.2 Features and benefits
  1.3 Materials and threads
  1.4 Threaded connections

PG5270
Straight Coupler
PG5301
Stop End
9
IMPORTANT: The Gas fittings have a factory applied lubricant. No other/extra lubricants such as oils or greases should be applied to the fittings O-rings.
*Use in accordance with the standards in the relevant country. All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PG4001G*
90° Bend with Male Thread - ISO 7-1
Z
L
Z1
L1
S
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S
PG4001G0150400 15 x 1/2" 45 48 21 34.8 20.5
PG4001G0180400 18 x 1/2" 46 50 22 36.8 20.5
PG4001G0180600 18 x 3/4" 47 56 23 41.5 27
PG4001G0220600 22 x 3/4" 51 59 27 44.5 27
PG4001G0280800 28 x 1" 58 72 34 55.2 36
PG4001G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 73 89 47 70 44
PG4001G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 93 97 52 78 52
PG4001G0541600 54 x 2" 110 130 64 106.5 60
PG4090G*
90° Elbow with Female Thread - ISO 7-1
Z
L1
Z1
L
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1
PG4090G0150400 15 x 1/2" 46 21 22 13.5
PG4090G0150600 15 x 3/4" 50 26 26 16.3
PG4090G0180400 18 x 1/2" 45 23.5 21 15
PG4090G0180600 18 x 3/4" 50 26 26 16.3
PG4090G0220400 22 x 1/2" 51 26 27 15
PG4090G0220600 22 x 3/4" 52 27 28 16.3
PG4090G0220800 22 x 1" 59 30 35 19.1
PG4090G0280800 28 x 1" 59 34 35 19.1
PG4090G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 66 40 40 21.4
PG4090G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 77 44 36 21.4
PG4090G0541600 54 x 2" 98 55 52 25.7
10
IMPORTANT: The Gas fittings have a factory applied lubricant. No other/extra lubricants such as oils or greases should be applied to the fittings O-rings.
*Use in accordance with the standards in the relevant country. All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PG41 30G*
Tee - Female Threaded Branch - ISO 7-1
Z Z
L
Z1
L1
S
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S
PG4130G0150415 15 x 1/2" x 15 80 20 16 5 24
PG4130G0180418 18 x 1/2" x 18 90 40 21 25 26
PG4130G0220422 22 x 1/2" x 22 84 29 18 14 26
PG4130G0220622 22 x 3/4" x 22 97 45 24.5 28.7 32
PG4130G0280428 28 x 1/2" x 28 89 32 18.5 17 26
PG4130G0280628 28 x 3/4" x 28 105 50 28.5 33.7 32
PG4130G0350435 35 x 1/2" x 35 100 48 24 33 26
PG4130G0420442 42 x 1/2" x 42 110 50 14 35 26
PG4130G0540454 54 x 1/2" x 54 132 55 25 40 26
PG4132G*
Male Branch Tee - ISO 7-1
Z Z
L L
L1
Code Fitting size L L1 Z
PG4132G0150415 15 x 1/2" x 15 90 40 21
PG4132G0220622 22 x 3/4" x 22 97 50 24.5
PG4132G0280628 28 x 3/4" x 28 100 45 26
PG4096G*
Female Elbow Union - ISO 7-1 S
S1
L
Z
Z1
L1
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S S1
PG4096G0150400 15 x 1/2" 63.5 33 39.5 18 29 27
PG4096G0220600 22 x 3/4" 74.5 37 50.5 20.5 36.5 33
PG4096G0220800 22 x 1" 76.5 45 52.5 26 36.5 40
PG4096G0280800 28 x 1" 82.5 47 58.5 28 45.5 40
11
IMPORTANT: The Gas fittings have a factory applied lubricant. No other/extra lubricants such as oils or greases should be applied to the fittings O-rings.
*Use in accordance with the standards in the relevant country. All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PG4243G*
Male Straight Connector - ISO 7-1
Z
L
S
Code Fitting size L Z S
PG4243G0150400 15 x 1/2" 43.5 19.5 22
PG4243G0150600 15 x 3/4" 48.5 24.5 28
PG4243G0180400 18 x 1/2" 43 19 22
PG4243G0180600 18 x 3/4" 46.5 22.5 27
PG4243G0220400 22 x 1/2" 46 22 27
PG4243G0220600 22 x 3/4" 47 23 27
PG4243G0220800 22 x 1" 52 28 34
PG4243G0280600 28 x 3/4" 52 28 33
PG4243G0280800 28 x 1" 53 29 34
PG4243G0281000 28 x 1 1/4" 62 38 42
PG4243G0350800 35 x 1" 52 26 40
PG4243G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 57 31 43
PG4243G0351200 35 x 1 1/2" 61 35 50
PG4243G0421000 42 x 1 1/4" 65 24 48
PG4243G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 62.5 29.5 50
PG4243G0541200 54 x 1 1/2" 74.5 28.5 62
PG4243G0541600 54 x 2" 77 31 62
PG4270G*
Female Straight Connector - ISO 7-1
L1 Z
L
S
Code Fitting size L min L1 Z S
PG4270G0150400 15 x 1/2" 41 15 2 26
PG4270G0150600 15 x 3/4" 45 16.3 4.7 30.5
PG4270G0180400 18 x 1/2" 41 15 2 26
PG4270G0180600 18 x 3/4" 45 16.3 4.7 30.5
PG4270G0220400 22 x 1/2" 44 15 5 26
PG4270G0220600 22 x 3/4" 45.5 16.3 5.2 30.5
PG4270G0220800 22 x 1" 48 19.1 4.9 37.5
PG4270G0280800 28 x 1" 50.5 19.1 7.4 37.5
PG4270G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 54 21.4 6.6 47
PG4270G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 68 21.4 5.6 55
PG4270G0541600 54 x 2" 74 25.7 2.3 70
12

Union
Z
L
S1S2
Code Fitting size L Z S1 S2
PG4330 0150000 15 78.5 29 25 30.5
PG4330 0220000 22 89 36.5 31 41
PG4330 0280000 28 96.5 45.5 39 48.5
PG4330 0350000 35 99.5 52 45 45.5
PG4330G*
Female Straight Union Connector - ISO 7-1
Z
L
S2 S1
Code Fitting size L Z S1 S2
PG4330G01504000 15 x 1/2" 63 39 29 27
PG4330G0150600 15 x 3/4" 67.5 43.5 29 30.5
PG4330G01804000 18 x 1/2" 61.5 37.5 29 27
PG4330G02206000 22 x 3/4" 71.5 47.5 36.5 36
PG4330G0220800 22 x 1" 81 57 36.5 40
PG4330G02808000 28 x 1" 77 53 45.5 42
PG4330G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 80.5 54.5 52 50
13
IMPORTANT: The Gas fittings have a factory applied lubricant. No other/extra lubricants such as oils or greases should be applied to the fittings O-rings.
*Use in accordance with the standards in the relevant country. All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PG4331G*
Male Straight Union Connector - ISO 7-1
Z
L
S2 S1
Code Fitting size L Z S1 S2
PG4331G01504000 15 x 1/2" 65.5 41.5 29 27
PG4331G0150600 15 x 3/4" 69 45 29 27
PG4331G0220400 22 x 1/2" 72.5 48.5 36.5 33
PG4331G02206000 22 x 3/4" 74. 50 36.5 33.5
PG4331G0220800 22 x 1" 77 53 36.5 33.5
PG4331G0280800 28 x 1" 80 56 45.5 44
PG4331G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 85 59 52 50
PG4359G*
Flat Faced Union with Gasket - ISO 228
L
Z
S1 S2
Code Fitting size L Z S1 S2
PG4359G0120400 12 x 1/2" 43.5 20.5 12 1/2"
PG4359G0140400 14 x 1/2" 46.5 21.5 14 1/2"
PG4359G0150400 15 x 1/2" 45.5 24.5 15 1/2"
PG4359G0160600 16 x 3/4" 52.5 24.5 16 3/4"
PG4359G0180600 18 x 3/4" 52.0 24.5 18 3/4"
PG4359G0220600 22 x 3/4" 50.5 25.0 22 3/4"
PG4379G*
Flat Faced Union with Gasket - ISO 228
S1
L
S2
Code Fitting size L S1 S2
PG4379G0222000 22 45.6 22 3/4"
14
PG5002
90° Bend
Z

PG5001 0160000 16 40 42 18
PG5001 0180000 18 40 46 18
PG5001 0220000 22 42 52 19
PG5001 0280000 28 55 60 31
PG5001 0350000 35 59 70 41
PG5001 0420000 42 87 89 51
PG5001 0540000 54 105 107 65
P4471G*
Wall Plate Elbow - ISO 7-1
Z
L
ød
Z1
L1
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 ød
PG4471G0150400 12 x 1/2" 40 33 22 18 40
PG4471G0180400 18 x 1/2" 45 36.5 21 21.5 40
PG4471G0220600 22 x 3/4 52 48 28 31.7 50
15
PG5040
45° Obtuse Street Bend
L1